
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010944-2025 

Award

Lenovo Laptops

Transport Focus

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-010944
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04f7ff 
Published 24 March 2025, 3:03pm

Scope 

Description

Procurement of Lenovo Laptops

 

Contract 1. Lenovo Laptops

Supplier

WAVENET LIMITED

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010944-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010944-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£58,200 excluding VAT

£69,840 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

20 March 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

24 March 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

25 March 2025 to 25 March 2025

1 day

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

30213000 - Personal computers

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

WAVENET LIMITED

Companies House: 03919664

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGGC-2348-BVLG

Wavenet Group, Second Floor One Central Boulevard, Central Boulevard

Solihull

B90 8BG

United Kingdom

Email: publictenders@wavenet.co.uk

Website: http://wavenet.co.uk/

Region: UKG32 - Solihull

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:publictenders@wavenet.co.uk
http://wavenet.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contract 1. Lenovo Laptops

Contracting authority 

Transport Focus

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGBR-3271-MNXJ

10th floor, 25 Cabot Square

London

E14 4QZ

United Kingdom

Email: procurementadmin@transportfocus.org.uk

Website: http://www.transportfocus.org.uk

Region: UKI42 - Tower Hamlets

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurementadmin@transportfocus.org.uk
http://www.transportfocus.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Lenovo Laptops
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	WAVENET LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Transport Focus


		2026-02-25T01:53:04+0000
	TCPDF




